
2360
Cherry Maple Turkey Jerky

The best tasting jerky you 
will ever buy. Tender cuts of 
turkey, with a maple cherry 
flavor makes this jerky our 

#1 selling jerky! 4 oz.
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– Sausage –
1666	 Buckshot Buffalo Sausage
Peppered lean buffalo meat mixed with 
pork to create this award winning sausage! 
10 oz.

1671	 Hickory Beef Sausage
Our famous, hard wood, hickory smoked 
sausage is a favorite of every family!  
Special cuts of beef and pork. 10 oz.

1665	 Cajun Honey BBQ Gator Sausage
Down on the bayou! The best BBQ Cajun 
gator and pork sausage you’ll ever taste!  
10 oz.

1664	 Jalapeño Cheddar Venison Sausage
Venison mixed with pork, jalapeños and 
cheddar cheese for an outrageously  
delicious snack! 10 oz.

1667	 Cherry Maple Elk Sausage
Elk and pork mixed with a combination 
of spices, maple and cherry flavors to  
create this amazing snack! 10 oz.

2301	 Original Beef Jerky
You can’t go wrong with an original!  
The tender smoked beef in our blend of 
original spices is the perfect snack! 4 oz.

2381	 Honey BBQ Beef Jerky
Sweet honey mixed with BBQ sauce,  
smothered over our beef jerky and cured 
to perfection for a delicious snack! 4 oz.

2311	 Teriyaki Beef Jerky
Sweet and tasty! Our smoked teriyaki 
flavored jerky uses only the best cuts  
of beef! 4 oz. – Jerky –

1666

1664

2381

1667

23112301

1671 1665
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9280	 Original Hunter Sticks	
Pork mixed in our original blend of  
spices for this amazing snack! 6 oz.

9281	 Teriyaki Hunter Sticks
A special blend of pork and homemade 
spices with teriyaki flavor. 6 oz.

9284	 Hot-N-Spicy Hunter Sticks
Our original, great, homemade blend 
of pork with a lil’ extra zing! 6 oz.

– Hunter Sticks –
1650	 Original Beef Snack Sticks
Smoked over hickory chips, this delicious 
beef and pork stick is great for snacking!  
7 oz.

1652	 Cajun Honey BBQ Gator Snack Sticks
Gator and pork done up in a special 
Louisiana-style seasoning. 7 oz.

1660	 Jalapeño Cheddar Snack Sticks
Venison and pork mixed in a special blend 
of spices for this amazing snack! 7 oz.

– Snack Sticks –
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SELLER’S NAME:_ ____________________________________________________________________________

SELLER’S PHONE:____________________________________________________________________________

GROUP/SCHOOL NAME:_ ______________________________________________________________________

TEACHER NAME:_ _______________________________________________________ 	 GRADE:____________

Buckshot 
Buffalo

Hickory 
Beef

Cajun 
Honey 
BBQ 
Gator

Jalapeño 
Cheddar 
Venison

Cherry 
Maple

Elk

Cherry 
Maple 
Turkey

Original 
Beef 

Honey 
BBQ  
Beef 

Teriyaki 
Beef 

Original 
Beef 

Cajun 
Honey 
BBQ 
Gator

Jalapeño 
Cheddar 
Venison

Hot
-N-

Spicy
Teriyaki Original

877-219-2979 | www.spmoments.com | specialmomentsfundraising@gmail.com

Smoke Haus Healthy Choice
Presented by 

SAUSAGE ALL ITEMS 

$16EA.

Jerky Snack Sticks Hunter Sticks

NAME 	 PHONE Total of  
Each Order

$

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

	 #1666	 #1671	 #1665	 #1664	 #1667	 #2360	 #2301	 #2381	 #2311	 #1650	 #1652	 #1660	 #9284	 #9281	 #9280

	#1666	 #1671	 #1665	 #1664	 #1667	 #2360	 #2301	 #2381	 #2311	 #1650	 #1652	 #1660	 #9284	 #9281	 #9280 TOTALPlease enter total quantities for each item below the item number.

SALES ADVICE:

1. Identify yourself, your group and give the reason 
why you are doing a fundraiser.

2. Ask family and friends for their help and support 
by ordering items from you.

3. Please remember SAFETY. NO DOOR TO DOOR 
selling except with adult supervision.

Thank you for Supporting our Fundraiser!
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